
PKS CONCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED 
CIN : U45400WB2015PTC206423 

29, Indrani Park, Charu Market, Kolkata -700 033, West Bengal 
Email : paul_kalyan1963@yahoo.co.in, Mob: 9836193231 

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending 
Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony 
or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment ( if any ): 

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS 

NO OF STOREY 

FLAT SIZE 

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY: 

Commercial 
Flat A-1 

Flat A-2 

Flat A-3 
Flat B-1 

Flat B -2 

Flat B-3 

Flat C 

7 (Flats) + 2 (Commercial Units) 

Total Carpet Area 

Ground Plus Four [G +IV] 

AREA IN SQR.MTRS. 
20.057 

56.476 

56.476 

56.476 

62.857 

62.857 

62.857 

119.332 

497.388 

For PKS CONCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED 

PKS CONC,AVE PVT LTD 

Director 
Director 

NO./NOS. 

1 

1 

1 

1 

7 (Residential)+ 2 ( 
Commercial) 
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