PKS CONCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U45400WB2015PTC206423

29, Indrani Park, Charu Market, Kolkata - 700 033, West Bengal Email: paul_kalyan1963@yahoo.co.in, Mob: 9836193231

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment (if any):-

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS

7 (Flats) + 2 (Commercial Units)

NO OF STOREY

Ground Plus Four [G + IV]

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY:

FLAT SIZE	AREA IN SQR.MTRS.	NO. / NOS.
Commercial	20.057	2
Flat A-1	56.476	1
Flat A-2	56.476	1
Flat A-3	56.476	1
Flat B-1	62.857	1
Flat B -2	62.857	1
Flat B-3	62.857	1
Flat C	119.332	1
Total Carpet Area	497.388	7 (Residential)+ 2 (
		Commercial)

For PKS CONCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED

AMA

Director